 THERMOMETER SPECIFICATION
NOTE: Non-standard models available
ALF-SENSOR – manufacturing plant
32-080 ZABIERZÓW, ul. Krakowska 294
ALF-SENSOR – seat
31-342 KRAKÓW, ul. Narcyzowa 3
tel. office (+4812) 258 08 40   tel. commercial dep. (+4812) 258 08 59  fax (+ 4812) 285 43 18

Ordering Information
Przykład zamówienia
TOP-PF-55-II-1xPt100-B-2p-Z-TC2-150-100-1.4404-Ra0,8-BEG-Z
stands for: Resistance thermometer with sanitary connection, with clamp acc. ISO 2852 (triclamp), with single
resistor, class B, configuration 2-wire, compressed protection tube, triclamp 2'', length L=150mm,
length  N=100mm,  material  1.4404,  surface  roughness  Ra  <  0,8μm,  connection  head  type  BEG,
standard sensor version.
A. Execution A
With process connection fitting I
With clamp acc. ISO 2852 (triclamp) II
With disc and nut acc. DIN 11851 III
With sphere clamp (sphere) IV
B. Resistor B
Single 1xPt100
Double 2xPt100
C. Class C
B B
A A
1/3 B DIN 1/3 B DIN
D. Configuration D
2-wire 2p
3-wire 3p
4-wire 4p
E. Type of protection tube E
Necked tube ø10 to ø6 Z
Immersion ø6 / extension ø10 R
Tube with sphere ø25 with pipe ø6 K
F. Connection F
process connection fitting G ½ '' G ½
process connection fitting ½ NPT ½ NPT
triclamp 1'' TC1
triclamp 1 ½ '' TC1½
triclamp 2 '' TC2
triclamp 2 ½ '' TC2½
triclamp 3 '' TC3
triclamp 4 '' TC4
triclamp ½ '' TC½
triclamp ¾ '' TC¾
sphere ø25 insert PEEK SP2
sphere ø25 insert z 1.4571 SP4
disc DIN11851 for pipe DN10 DN10
disc DIN11851 for pipe DN25 DN25
disc DIN11851 for pipe DN32 DN32
disc DIN11851 for pipe DN40 DN40
disc DIN11851 for pipe DN50 DN50
G. Protection tube length L G
L specify in mm
H. Length N H
N specify in mm
I. Protection tube material I
1.4404 1.4404
J. Measures surface roughness J
Ra < 0,8μm Ra0,8
Certification 3.1B and Ra < 0,8μm Ra0,8-3.1
Ra < 0,4μm Ra0,4
Certification 3.1B and Ra < 0,4μm Ra0,4-3.1
K. Connection head K
BEG BEG
L. Transmitter L
specify type and range
in  °C
M. Sensor version M
standard Z
shockproof W